
    Contra Costa Consortium Contact List  

Contra Costa County 
Department of Conservation and Development 

30 Muir Road, Martinez, CA 94553 
Public Line: (925) 674-7208 
Fax: (925) 674-7250      

Name Title Phone Email 
Gabriel Lemus CDBG/ESG Program Manager (925) 674-7882 Gabriel.Lemus@dcd.cccounty.us 

Kristen Lackey Affordable Housing Program 
Manager (925) 674-7793 Kristen.Lackey@dcd.cccounty.us 

Kristin Sherk Housing Planner (925) 674-7887 Kristin.Sherk@dcd.cccounty.us 
Daniel Davis CDBG Program Planner (925) 674-7886 Daniel.Davis@dcd.cccounty.us 
Christine Louie CDBG Program Planner (925) 674-7787 Christine.Louie@dcd.cccounty.us 
Jaclyn Tummings CDBG Program Planner (925) 674-7877 Jaclyn.Tummings@dcd.cccounty.us 

Deidre Hodgers Administrative Services 
Analyst (925) 674-7290 Deidre.Hodgers@dcd.cccounty.us 

 
  

City of Antioch 
Community Development Department 

200 H Street, 2nd Floor (PO Box 5007) Antioch 94509 
Fax: (925) 779-7034  

Name Title Phone Email 

Teri House Consultant - CDBG & Housing (925) 779-7037 CDBG@ci.antioch.ca.us 
House_Consulting@comcast.net  

 
    

City of Concord 
Community & Economic Development Department 

Community Services Division 

1950 Parkside Drive, MS/10, Concord, CA 94519 
Fax: (925) 671-3218 
 

Name Title Phone Email 
Brenda Kain Housing Manager (925) 671-3088 Brenda.kain@cityofconcord.org 
Cathy Gaughan Community  Grants Support (925) 671-3111 cathy.gaughan@cityofconcord.org 
 
 

   

City of Pittsburg 
Community Access Department 

65 Civic Ave., Pittsburg, CA 94565 
Fax: (925) 252-4134 

Name Title Phone Email 
Melaine Venenciano Senior Administrative 

Analyst 
(925) 252-4155 MVenenciano@ci.pittsburg.ca.us 

    
 
    

City of Walnut Creek 
Community & Economic Development Department 

1666 N. Main St., 2nd Floor, Walnut Creek, CA 94596 
Fax: (925) 256-3500    

Name Title Phone Email 
Margot Ernst Housing Program Manager (925) 943-5899 x 2208 Ernst@walnut-creek.org 
Cara Bautista-Rao Housing Analyst (925) 943-5899 x 2216 Bautista-rao@walnut-creek.org 
Sherluna Vien Affordable Housing and 

Grants Coordinator 
(925) 943-5899 x 2652 Vien@walnut-creek.org 
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